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a. Who Thev Approach First If They Have A Matter To Raise With
Council

Owverall

Don't know (2%
Depends on what the mat’tglr,[s;l(j_ %) §

Community Board member (5%) \

§ A Councillor (10%)

Council offices or staff (82%)

Summary Table:
Who They Approach First If They Have A Matter To Raise With Council
Total Total Ward
District | District Lakes-  Golden Moutere-
2008 2005 | Murchison Bay Motueka Waimea Richmond
%o % o %o % % To
Percent Who Mention ...
The Council offices
or staff 82 80 71 63 79 85 %0
A Councillor 10 9 @ @ 4 9 6
A Community Board
member® 5 2 2 @ @ 1 -
Depends on what
the matter is 1 2 2 2 1 2 1
The Mayor - - - - 1 - -
Don't know 2 7 - - 2 3 3
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

* only read out to Motueka and Golden Bay Ward residents, one respondent from Lakes-Murchison and one
respondent from Moutere-Waimea volunteered this information




